54
6
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 546
546
C
on
tr

5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeDescriptionMftrs. List No.
PRO543
Load Break Switches - 'OT' Range
16A to 160A, 3 and 4 Pole, 690V
125A/160A
H=127, W=155 (182, 4 Pole)
D=75
45A/63A
H=72, W=52 (69, 4 Pole)
D=62
(AC23 @ 415V)
125A100A42A35A21A15A11ARated operational Current
160A125A63A45A32A25A16ARated thermal current
16A/32A
H=54, W=35 (48, 4 Pole)
D=45
CTL208
A range of switch disconnectors tested to IEC 947-1-3
Ì IP54 & IP65 handles available, both interlocked in the ON position
Ì IP65 handles padlockable with up to 3 padlocks in OFF position
Ì 125A and 160A switches supplied with IP54 handle and 210mm long shaft
Ì 35mm symmetric DIN rail or screw mounting
Ì Accessories easily snapped onto switch
For 4 pole switch 1 + 3 pole shroud required
774-388OBEA101 N O
774-376OBEA011 N C
774-364OEZNP1Mounting Frame
Auxiliary Contacts for 125A/160A Switches - (6 Max)
774-352OA1G101 NO (2 Max)
774-340OA1G011 NC (2 Max)
Auxiliary Contacts for 16A-63A Switches
774-339OTS63T1For 45A-63A, 1 Pole
774-327OTS63T3For 45A-63A, 3 Pole
774-315OTS32T1For 16A-32A, 1 Pole
774-303OTS32T3For 16A-32A, 3 Pole
Shrouds
774-297YASDB31IP65, Black
Optional Handle for 125A/16A Switches
774-285OX330Ext. shaft, 330mm
774-273OX180Ext. shaft, 180mm
774-261OHB1AH1IP54, Black
774-250OHY1AH1IP54, Red/Yellow
774-248OHB2AJ1IP65, Black
774-236OHY2AJ1IP65, Red/Yellow
Handles for 16A to 63A Switches
774-224OT160E4160A, 4 Pole
774-212OT160E3160A, 3 Pole
774-200OT125E4125A, 4 Pole
774-194OT125E125A, 3 Pole
774-182OT63E463A, 4 Pole
774-170OT63E363A, 3 Pole
774-169OT45E445A, 4 Pole
774-157OT45E345A, 3 Pole
774-145OT32E432A, 4 Pole
774-133OT32E332A, 3 Pole
774-121OT25E425A, 4 Pole
774-110OT25E325A, 3 Pole
774-108OT16E416A, 4 Pole
774-091OT16E316A, 3 Pole
10+5+1+Switches
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.